
panel(s) – what is creative in ...

theme(s) – what is creative in ... The panel will address the relation between creative technology
and other disciplines within or possibly outside EWI. Each speaker will have about 5-10 minutes to position
his/her discipline in the field(s) of science and engineering, and is invited to pose challenges to creative tech-
nolgy students and invite them for contribution(s) to their respective field(s) of work, either by participating
in ongoing project(s), for example in the context of CA2: Living and Working Tomorrow, or by taking up
assignments, in for example NM2: Interactive Visualisation

... / singularity / logic(s) / eliminate(s) / vision(s) / / .

twinkle(s) / difference(s)

creativity = (re)connecting ...

one would not look at, normally ...

Alain Kay
/ []
entertainment / tinkerer(s) / guide(s)

play / math(s) / project(s) / wire(s) / screen(s) / dream(s) / cycle(s)

ma 7 september 09, CT300 [10.45-11.30] concept(s): panel discussion(s) – what is creative in
... CA1: 2 / theme(s)

• mathmatics, smart technology, games & interaction, medical systems, design, ...

• and possibly other guests and disciplines

contact(s)

• Anton Nijholt anijholt@cs.utwente.nl – wwwhome.cs.utwente.nl/∼anijholt

• Dennis Reidsma dennisr@ewi.utwente.nl – wwwhome.cs.utwente.nl/∼dennisr

• Mannes Poel mpoel@cs.utwente.nl – wwwhome.cs.utwente.nl/∼mpoel

• Peter Apers p.m.g.apers@utwente.nl – wwwhome.cs.utwente.nl/∼apers

• Djoerd Hiemstra hiemstra@cs.utwente.nl – wwwhome.cs.utwente.nl/∼hiemstra

• Andreas Wombacher – a.wombacher@utwente.nl – wwwhome.cs.utwente.nl/∼wombachera

• Job van Amerongen – www.ce.utwente.nl/amn/New

• Bernard Geurts (verhinderd) – wwwhome.math.utwente.nl/∼geurtsbj/MMS

• Jurriaan Schmitz J.Schmitz@utwente.nl – sc.el.utwente.nl/persons/index.php?id=158

• Bert-Jan Beijnum beijnum@ewi.utwente.nl – wwwhome.cs.utwente.nl/∼beijnum

• Johnny Hartz Soraker j.h.soraker@utwente.nl – soraker.blogspot.com


